. KIERROS

. KIERROS

. KIERROS

. KIERROS

. KIERROS

. KIERROS

Sunnuntai
Maanantai

Sunnuntai
Maanantai

Sunnuntai
Maanantai

Sunnuntai
Maanantai

Maanantai

Maanantai

2023-2024 SARJAMYLLYOHJELMA

10.9.
11.9.

22.10.
23.10.

3.12.
4.12.

4.2.
5.2.

11.8.

8.4.

1 DIVISIOONA
MESTARUUSSARJA

MESTARUUSSARJA
1 DIVISIOONA

1 DIVISIOONA
MESTARUUSSARJA

1 DIVISIOONA
MESTARUUSSARJA

MESTARUUSSARJA

MESTARUUSSARJA

Klo 12.00
Klo 17.30

Klo 12.00
Klo 17.30

Klo 12.00
Klo 17.30

Klo 12.00
Klo 17.30

Klo 17.30

Klo 17.30

3 pelia
3 pelid

3 pelia
3 pelia

4 pelia
3 pelia

4 pelia
3 pelia

3 pelia

3 pelia



